IR BEASE L AT Please visit our website for current special offer.
* 2 A\EL L3RS o SERA SR AN AR L ER5ER -

participants.

AR FREREEARMNE L ERREREUH R, ISR AT RS o

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more

BESE

Course Code

ERE | H(EBIZFFAIR Schedule of Advanced / Specialty Diver Course

I2:4 Theory

3% Open Water

5% — # Section 1

% — # Section 1

% &0 Section 2

AOW250803 (2 ARZHE)

B Class Date R Time B#A Class Date BRI Time B#A Class Date B5FE Time
SEPERRUKIEB K SRR 29 May, Thu 1900-2130 31 May, Sat 0845-1500 1 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
AL SFEAEREIE369RERPIL6IE R FAEREE ks FAEREE
AOW250502 (2 ARZHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
JEREBIRUKIEE K SRR 16 May, Fri 1900-2130 25 May, Sun 0845-1500 18 May, Sun 0845-1500
EE  SPEEERTEE369ERPIL6IE EE  EERNSE EE  EERIE
AOW250503 (2 ARZHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
= 0845-2100
SERERRUKIBE K SRR 4 Jun, Wed 1900-2130 7 Jun, Sat B 8 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
AL FREER T IE369ERPIL6IE R FAEREE ks FAERBE
AOW250601 (2 ARZHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
8 = 0845-2100
EPERERUKIE K BRFREIR 19 Jun, Thu 1900-2130 21 Jun, Sat 0845-1500 22 Jun, Sun (E)
=)
EL  PEEERTEE36ERPIL6IE EE  FEERISE EE  EERIE
AOW250602 (2 ARLHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
FEREBARUKIEE K SRR R 17 Jun, Tue 1900-2130 28 Jun, Sat 0845-1500 29 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
AL SFEEEREIE369RERPIL6IE R FAEREE ks FAEREE
AOW250603 (ZAEEM) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
FERRRRBUKIE K SRR 27 Jun, Fri 1900-2130 1 Jul, Tue 0845-1500 5 Jul, Sat 08?%&;)00
=]
RS IPEREEESTE369R BRI L6IE EE  FEERISE e FARREE
AOW250604 (2 ARLHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
FEREBIRUKIEE K SRR R 19 Jul, Sat 1600-1830 20 Jul, Sun 08?%-%1)00 21 Jul, Mon 0845-1500
bi
AL FREERTEIE369E R P61 R FAEREE ks FAERBE
AOW250701 (ZAEEM) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
EPSFRRUKIEE K BRFRER 15 Jul, Tue 1400-1630 17 Jul, Thu 0845-1500 21 Jul, Mon 0845-1500
R IPEREEESTE369RE R L6IE e FARREE e FARREE
AOW250702 (2 ARLHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
JEREBIRUKIEE K SRR 1 Jul, Tue 1600-1830 5 Jul, Sat 08?§:§)00 6 Jul, Sun 0845-1500
bi
hEE  SFREERTEIE369E R P61 R FAERBE Es  AERIE
AOW250703 (ZAEHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
FEREBARUKIEE K SRR R 1 Aug, Fri 1900-2130 2 Aug, Sat 08?%'%1)00 3 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
bi
EE  FERAEEREIE369RERPIL6IE R FAERE ks FAERBE
AOW250801 (2)\’521’1) Venue 6/F, iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
RIS E K BFRIR 13 Aug, Wed 1900-2130 16 Aug, Sat 0845-1500 17 Aug, Sun 08?%%;)00
i
AL SPEREERTEIE369E R P61 hEE  EERISE EE  EERIE
AOW250802 (2 ARRHE) Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
BBk SRR 21 Aug, Thu 1900-2130 23 Aug, Sat 08?%5;)00 24 Aug, Sun 0845-1500
=)

R IPIREEESTE369RE RN L6IE
Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay

e FAERIE
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier

Hhgh  FAERIEE
Venue Sai Kung Public Pier




